
GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

CHARLEVILLE > BRISBANE

Effective 23 December 2024 to 5 January 2025

GX496 GX494

Mon - Fri Thu - Mon

DNO 25 Dec 

& 1 Jan

CVL CHARLEVILLE Arr 10:45 PM Railway Station, King St, Charleville Qld

CVL CHARLEVILLE Dep 6:50 AM 11:15 PM Railway Station, King St, Charleville Qld

MVN MORVEN 7:55 AM 12:14 AM Newsagent, 68 Albert St, Morven Qld

MVM MORVEN MEAL BREAK Arr 7:56 AM Truck Stop, Warrego Hwy, Morven Qld

MVM MORVEN MEAL BREAK Dep 8:30 AM Truck Stop, Warrego Hwy, Morven Qld

MAA MUNGALLALA 9:00 AM 12:43 AM Long Distance Bus Stop, 22 Tyrconnel Road, Mungallala

MTQ MITCHELL 9:35 AM 1:20 AM Newsagent, 72 Cambridge St, Mitchell Qld

ABY AMBY 9:50 AM 1:35 AM Bus Stop, George St, Amby Qld

MKD MUCKADILLA 10:05 AM 1:50 AM Opposite Petrol Station, 49110 Warrego Hwy, Muckadilla Qld

RMA ROMA Arr 2:30 AM Long Distance Bus Stop, 86 Arthur St, Roma Qld

RMA ROMA Dep 10:45 AM 2:45 AM Long Distance Bus Stop, 86 Arthur St, Roma Qld

WLB WALLUMBILLA 11:10 AM 3:15 AM Information Centre, 34 George St, Wallumbilla Qld

YLB YULEBA 11:25 AM 3:30 AM Yuleba Hotel, 18 Roma St, Yuleba Qld

JKN JACKSON 11:43 AM 3:45 AM Train Station, Jackson Park Rd, Jackson Qld

DLC DULACCA 11:50 AM 4:00 AM Petrol Station, Cnr Short St & Warrego Hwy, Dulacca Qld

DHM DRILLHAM 12:05 PM 4:15 AM 15 Sturt St, Drillham Qld

MLS MILES Arr 12:25 PM 4:30 AM Back Of Ampol Petrol Station, 1/3 Tully St, Miles Qld

MLS MILES Dep 1:15 PM 5:05 AM Back Of Ampol Petrol Station, 1/3 Tully St, Miles Qld

CCA CHINCHILLA 1:55 PM 5:40 AM Bus Stop, 103 Chinchilla St, Chinchilla Qld

BRG BRIGALOW 2:10 PM 5:55 AM 54 Campbell St, Brigalow Qld

WRA WARRA 2:20 PM 6:05 AM Bus Stop, 27 Thorn St, Warra Qld

DBY DALBY 3:00 PM 6:45 AM Back Of Shell Petrol Station, 2 Thompsons Ln, Dalby Qld

JDN JONDARYAN 3:30 PM 7:15 AM Bus Stop, Jondaryan Park, 10 Duke St, Jondaryan Qld

OKY OAKEY 3:40 PM 7:25 AM Oakey Train Station, Bus Stop, 176 Bridge St, Oakey Qld

TWB TOOWOOMBA Arr 4:30 PM 8:30 AM Toowoomba Bus Station, Platform 1A, 26 Bell St, Toowoomba

TWB TOOWOOMBA Dep 4:45 PM 9:00 AM Toowoomba Bus Station, Platform 1A, 26 Bell St, Toowoomba

WCT WITHCOTT 4:55 PM 9:10 AM Bus Stop, 8614 Warrego Hwy, Withcott Qld

GAT GATTON 5:15 PM 9:30 AM Gatton Railway Station, 19 Crescent St, Gatton Qld

LAW GATTON UQ CAMPUS 5:23 PM 9:40 AM Long Distance Bus Shelter, Warrego Hwy, Lawes Qld

PLL PLAINLAND 5:30 PM 9:45 AM Bus Stop, Gehrke Rd Exit, 4424 Warrego Hwy, Plainland Qld

MNX MINDEN CROSSROADS 5:38 PM 9:55 AM Bus Stop, Cnr Warrego Hwy & Lowood Minden Rd, Minden Qld

HGS HAIGSLEA 5:46 PM 10:00 AM Bus Zone, Opp Bp Truck Stop, Warrego Hwy, Haigslea Qld

IPS IPSWICH 6:00 PM Bus Interchange, Stop A, Bell Street, Ipswich Qld

BNE BRISBANE 6:45 PM 10:50 AM Brisbane Coach Terminal, Parkland Cres, Brisbane Qld

BDA BRISBANE DOMESTIC AIRPORT 7:05 PM 11:10 AM Bus & Coach Zone A1-A2, Peel Way, Brisbane Airport Qld

All timetables are subject to change without notice

LocationStop Name
Stop 

Code

DNO (Does not operate relevant to specified dates)


